
COMPACT DAYS & DAYS OFF 2021-2022 

Aug 27 Friday 

Sep 1 Wednesday 

Sept 6 Monday Labor Day 

Sept 15 Wednesday 

Sept 29 Wednesday 

Oct 6 Wednesday 

Oct 8 Friday – Student Free 

Oct 20 Wednesday 

Oct 28 Thursday Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Oct 29 Friday – Student Free 

Nov 3 Wednesday 

Nov 11 Thursday – Veterans Day 

Nov 17 Wednesday 

Nov 22-26 Thanksgiving Break 

Dec 1 Wednesday 

Dec 15 Wednesday 

Dec 17 Friday 

Dec 20-Dec 31 Christmas Break 

Jan 5 Wednesday 

Jan 17 Monday –Martin Luther King Day 

Jan 19 Wednesday 

Feb 2 Wednesday 

Feb 14 Monday –Lincoln’s Birthday 

Feb 16 Wednesday 

Feb 21 Monday – Presidents Day 

Mar 2 Wednesday 

Mar 4 Friday – Student Free 

Mar 16 Wednesday 

Mar 25 Friday 

Mar 28-Apr 1 Spring Break 

April 6 Wednesday 

April 22 Friday 

April 29 Friday 

May 6 Friday 

May 13 Friday 

May 18 Wednesday 

May 30 Monday – Memorial Day 

Jun 1 Wednesday 

Jun 8 Wednesday Promotion Ceremony at 9am 

June 9 Thursday Last day of school, yearbooks 8am 
 


